DATASHEET
LS-PSU-12V/24V 5in1 Series
Main Features
Input Voltage: 100–277 VAC universal Power Range: 30W · 60W
High Efficiency: up to 92% Power Factor: PF > 0.9
Protection Rating: IP20 — flicker-free Cooling: natural air convection
Installation: dry or damp locations Connection: lever-action, input/output
Specifications by Model
POWER MODEL INPUT OUTPUT CURRENT PF DIMENSIONS (MM) IP WARRANTY
30W LS-PSU-12V/24V-30W-5in1 100–277 VAC
12V
24V
2.5 A
1.25 A
> 0.9 160 × 58 × 20 IP20 5 years
60W LS-PSU-12V/24V-60W-5in1 100–277 VAC
12V
24V
5 A
2.5 A
> 0.9 185 × 63.5 × 22 IP20 5 years
Built-in Protections
⚡
Short Circuit
⚠
Overload
↯
Over Current
🌡
Over Temperature
Dimmer Compatibility (5-in-1)
0-10V 1-10V Triac PWM MLV
Certifications & Compliance
Warranty
5-Year Warranty
Certified product — compliant with architectural lighting standards. Full coverage against manufacturing and material defects.
Borealux — Architectural Lighting | Quebec, Canada Ref.: LS-PSU 5in1 · Datasheet
DIMMABLE • 5-IN-1
Power Supply
LS-PSU12V/24V-5in1 series